7/3/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$966.10
($494.77)

$471.33

$471.33

Drawer

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$488.33

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,164.00) ($20.10) 144
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,436.92) ($40.00) 57
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,600.92) ($60.10) 201
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,600.92) ($60.10) 201
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00 2
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00 2
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00 2
($2,601.92) ($60.10) 203

Handle Net Handle
$2,150.20 $2,130.10
$982.15 $942.15
$3,132.35 $3,072.25
$3,132.35 $3,072.25

Handle Net Handle
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$3,150.35 $3,090.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



