## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

7/3/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$966.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,164.00)	(\$20.10)	144	\$2,150.20	\$2,130.10	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	(\$494.77)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,436.92)	(\$40.00)	57	\$982.15	\$942.15	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1026	\$471.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,600.92)	(\$60.10)	201	\$3,132.35	\$3,072.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$471.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,600.92)	(\$60.10)	201	\$3,132.35	\$3,072.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413	GOOD	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00	2	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number	1028	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00	2	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE		\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00	2	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>s:</u>		\$488.33			(\$2,601.92)	(\$60.10)	203	\$3,150.35	\$3,090.25		